
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Club 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Rotax JR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

271 

33 

7 

75 

31 

220 

919 

242 

232 

738 

Name 

Giovanni Santora 

Theo Kekati 

Landon Bily 

Oliver Wolcott 

James Wolcott 

Kyle Drysdale 

Summer Joy Haley 

Xander Malatesta 

Jack Speth 

Gabriela Dlugopolski 

Points 

205 

180 

160 

145 

135 

205 

180 

160 

145 

135 

Laps led 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

0.080 

3.784 

11.781 

19.955 

0.974 

1.651 

5.100 

26.812 

Total Tm 

10:24.959 

10:25.039 

10:28.743 

10:36.740 

10:44.914 

10:13.079 

10:14.053 

10:14.730 

10:18.179 

10:39.891 

Best Tm 

36.182 

36.260 

36.406 

36.679 

37.325 

35.954 

35.900 

36.051 

36.125 

37.143 

In Lap 

13 

10 

13 

2 

11 

11 

13 

13 

12 

3 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 4/7/2024 5:22:50 PM 

Supannee & Kelly 
Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #6 
08 Rotax Junior and Club Max 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:58:48 

CCW Vintage 2 straight  0.700 miles 

4/6/2024 20:50 


